
Southeast Region
Mailing:  P.O. Box 712, Des Moines, IA 50306-071 – Physical: 113 W. Jackson Street, Suite 2E, Ridgeland, MS 39157
Servicing Areas – Mississippi, Louisiana, Alabama, Georgia, and Tennessee

Coleman Cummins Regional Vice President 601-572-3824 coleman.w.cummins@emcins.com
601-331-2714 - cell

Denise McAdory Administrative Coordinator 205-909-4928 denise.mcadory@emcins.com

Underwriting
Jay Thames Branch Underwriting Director 601-572-3843 jay.k.thames@emcins.com
Justin Coleman Assistant Manager 601-572-3823 Justin.r.coleman@emcins.com
Kirsten Lockhart Underwriter II 205-909-4904 kirsten.e.lockhart@emcins.com
Susan White Senior Underwriter 601-572-3853 susan.s.white@emcins.com
Carol Anderson Senior Underwriter 601-572-3851 carol.j.anderson@emcins.com
Kelle Tuggle Senior Underwriter 601-572-3863 kelle.d.tuggle@emcins.com
Rhonda Johnson Senior Underwriter 205-909-4915 rhonda.g.johnson@emcins.com
Schiquita Moncure Underwriting Associate 601-572-3834 schiquita.c.moncure@emcins.com
Brenda Pearson Underwriting Associate 601-572-3835 brenda.f.pearson@emcins.com
Caleb Cox Assistant Manager 601-572-3821 caleb.l.cox@emcins.com
Carolyn Price Senior Underwriter 601-572-3838 carolyn.a.price@eins.com
Cassie Largilliere Senior Underwriter 601-572-3898 cassie.o.largilliere@emcins.com
Ada Williams Senior Underwriter 601-572-3854 ada.l.williams@emcins.com
Luke Drilling Senior Underwriter 623-760-1611 luke.t.drilling@emcins.com
Alicia Sandifer Senior Underwriter 601-572-3856 alicia.h.sandifer@emcins.com
Rebekah Murphy Underwriting Associate 601-572-3857 rebekah.r.murphy@emcins.com
Matt Dunlap Assistant Manager 601-572-3846 matt.b.dunlap@emcins.com
Jettie Charity Underwriter III 205-909-4946 jettie.m.charity@emcins.com
Thomas Moore Underwriter III 601-572-3867 thomas.j.moore@emcins.com
Tracy Mitchell Underwriter III 205-909-4973 tracy.k.mitchell@emcins.com
Cheri Tadlock Senior Underwriter 601-572-3841 cheri.p.tadlock@emcins.com
Missy Scarborough Senior Underwriter 205-909-4936 missy.l.scarborough@emcins.com
Alexis Goins Underwriting Associate 601-572-3825 alexis.b.goins@emcins.com
Carolyn Blackmon Underwriting Associate 601-572-3847 carolyn.r.blackmon@emcins.com

General email addresses
Jackson.CLunderwriting@emcins.com (send submissions to this inbox if Mississippi or Louisiana agent) 
Jackson.CLendorsements@emcins.com (send endorsements to this inbox if Mississippi or Louisiana agent)
Birmingham.CLunderwriting@emcins.com (send submissions to this inbox if Alabama, Tennessee, or Georgia agent) 
Birmingham.CLendorsements@emcins.com (send endorsements to this inbox if Alabama, Tennessee, or Georgia agent)
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Sales
Missy Creel Territory Management Consultant 601-906-1170 missy.k.creel@emcins.com
Christine Lamb Territory Management Consultant 615-626-0396 christine.l.lamb@emcins.com
Eric Opperman Territory Management Consultant 912-433-2796 eric.a.opperman@emcins.com

Accounting
States Mississippi or Louisiana 601-572-3831 jackson.accounting@emcins.com
States Alabama, Georgia, or Tennessee 205-909-4959 birmingham.accounting@emcins.com

Technical support
IT Department 877-249-0581 itsupport@emcins.com

Loss Control
Debbie Ballard Risk Improvement Specialist 601-572-3880 debbie.s.ballard@emcins.com
Michael Littlefield Risk Improvement Specialist 601-572-3822 michael.r.littlefield@emcins.com
Jordan McCaffrey Risk Improvement Specialist 601-572-3896 jordan.c.mccaffrey@emcins.com

Premium audit
Adam Schilz Regional Audit Manager 414-587-3282 adam.r.schilz@emcins.com
Jeff Dunagin (EMC Audits) Senior Premium Auditor 601-572-3866 jeff.g.dunagin@emcins.com
Trent Walkup (Vendor Audits) Premium Audit Specialist II 515-345-2170 trent.j.walker@emcins.com

Bonds
Kim Crawford  Bond Manager – Non-Contract 205-909-4914 kim.a.crawford@emcins.com

EMC Life
Kirt Till Life Sales Representative 515-237-2019 ktill@emcnl.com

Claims
Les Jackson Claims Business Liaison 205-909-4913 les.r.jackson@emcins.com
Claims Reporting *Submit a claim 800-677-1137 jackson.claims@emcins.com
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